CY 2018

Ankeny Service Center

Bread for the World

Catholic Campaign for Human Development
Catholic Charities

Catholic Charities - Phoenix House
Catholic Charities - Refugee Resettlement
Catholic Charities - St. Mary's Family Centel
Catholic Communications Campaign
Catholic Peace Ministry

Catholic Relief Services

Center for Social Ministry

Collection for the Church of Africa
Connection Café

Creative Visions

Des Moines Area Religious Council
Emmaus House

Habitat for Humanity

House of Mercy

IMPACT Community Action
InnerVisions Health Care

lowa Catholic Radio

Mary's Meals

Meals from the Heartland

Mosaic Des Moines

NAMI of Greater Des Moines

Prairie Ridge Church - Love Lunches
Project Fresh Start

Red Cloud Indian School

Ruth Harbor

Sacred Heart Church

Seminarian Special Collection
Sisters of St. Francis - Water Project
St. Vincent de Paul

1,605
1,500
1,075
796
1,075
750
1,313
500
500
855
1,500
817
547
1,000
3,259
855
5,000
1,205
1,075
1,204
855
3,000
2,100
1,404
1,075
500
300
1,000
1,313
1,000
648
2,518
1,657

TOTAL

43,801



