CY 2018

Ankeny Service Center	1,605
Bread for the World	1,500
Catholic Campaign for Human Development	1,075
Catholic Charities	796
Catholic Charities - Phoenix House	1,075
Catholic Charities - Refugee Resettlement	750
Catholic Charities - St. Mary's Family Center	1,313
Catholic Communications Campaign	500
Catholic Peace Ministry	500
Catholic Relief Services	855
Center for Social Ministry	1,500
Collection for the Church of Africa	817
Connection Café	547
Creative Visions	1,000
Des Moines Area Religious Council	3,259
Emmaus House	855
Habitat for Humanity	5,000
House of Mercy	1,205
IMPACT Community Action	1,075
InnerVisions Health Care	1,204
Iowa Catholic Radio	855
Mary's Meals	3,000
Meals from the Heartland	2,100
Mosaic Des Moines	1,404
NAMI of Greater Des Moines	1,075
Prairie Ridge Church - Love Lunches	500
Project Fresh Start	300
Red Cloud Indian School	1,000
Ruth Harbor	1,313
Sacred Heart Church	1,000
Seminarian Special Collection	648
Sisters of St. Francis - Water Project	2,518
St. Vincent de Paul	1,657
TOTAL	43,801